
Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Amount of claim 

not admitted
Amount of claim under 

verification Remarks if any

1
IDBI Trusteeship Services 
Limited

CIN: 
U65991MH2001GOI131154             68,85,08,810.00         68,85,08,810.00                            -                                    -   

2
M/s Intel Land Developers 
Pvt Ltd

CIN: 
U70100MH2003PTC140441               2,21,07,500.00           1,54,38,750.00 0                66,68,750.00 

3
Luharuka Media and Infra 
Limited

CIN:
L65100MH1987PLC044094                  54,22,624.88              15,00,000.00 0                39,22,624.88 

TOTAL             71,60,38,934.88         70,54,47,560.00 0             1,05,91,374.88 

The claims are subject to 
revision in terms of Regulation 

14(2) of the Insolvency and 
Bankruptcy Board of India 

(Insolvency Resolution Process 
of Corporate Persons) 

Regulations, 2016

Details of claims Details of claims 
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Blue Blends (India) Limited

Annexure - 3: Secured Financial Creditors Other than as part of a Class

Sl. No Name of Creditor Identification No.


